
Name／firstname Gende Nat Date of birth Languag FIE LICENSE FIE LICENSE FIE LICENSE

FOIL EPEE SABER

EPEE

1 ANYA KAMYNINA FEMALE NEW ZEALAND 1977 ENG

2 WANG HSIANG CHUN FEMALE TAIPEI 1988 ENG Not Pass

3 LIU YAN WAI FEMALE HONGKONG 1989 ENG PASS

4 MAK HO FUNG MALE HONGKONG 1994 ENG Not Pass

5 TSOLMON BATKHUU FEMALE MONGOLIA ENG PASS

6 KIM SEUNG JUN  MALE KOREA ENG  PASS

7 DOO HWA JUNG FEMALE KOREA ENG PASS B

8 LI NA FEMALE CHINA ENG PASS

9 ALI ABDULRAHMAN ALHAMMADI MALE UAE ENG PASS B

10 NASHRIQ MOKSIN MALE BRUNEI ENG PASS

11 CHONG KHIEN YUONG MALE MALAYSIA 1980 ENG PASS

12 CLIVE LEU YI YANG MALE SINGAPORE 1994 ENG PASS

13 SATABUN NOOTPRAPAI MALE THAILAND 1990 ENG PASS

14  Rita Abou Jaoude  FEMALE LEBANON ENG Absanc

15 HIROSE TOMOKO FEMALE JAPAN ENG Not Pass

16 ATSUMI  , KENJI MALE JAPAN ENG PASS

17 Yamazaki  Daichi MALE JAPAN ENG PASS

18 Sato  Hideaki MALE JAPAN ENG PASS

19 KAWASHIMA , MIZUKI FEMALE JAPAN ENG Not Pass

20 SOKESHA SAN MALE COMPODIA ENG Not Pass

FCA C Licence Refereeing Examination

Final result

Not Pass

Dat  2016.OCT.20-23 Tokyo(JAPAN)

Examinattors:MAGHAYREH Eyyad(JOR)  KIM Chang gon(KOR)



Foil FOIL EPEE SABER

ANYA KAMYNINA FEMALE NEW ZEALAND 1977 ENG PASS

1 SAMANTHA AUTY FEMALE AUSTRALIA 1991 ENG PASS B B

2 HUANG HSIN JEN MALE TAIPEI 1985 ENG PASS

3 WONG SIN YU FEMALE HONGKONG 1987 ENG PASS

4 LIU YAN WAI FEMALE HONGKONG 1989 ENG PASS

5 KIM SUN HO MALE KOREA 1982 ENG         PASS

6 KIM BYUNG SU MALE KOREA 1980 ENG PASS

7 WONGSAKUN JUNSANGSEE MALE THAILAND 1988 ENG PASS B B

8 ZHANG YING FEMALE CHINA 1982 ENG PASS

9 ZHOU RUI MALE CHINA 1978 ENG PASS

10 NASHRIQ MOKSIN MALE BRUNEI 1983 ENG PASS

11 CHONG KHIEN YUONG MALE MALAYSIA 1983 ENG NOT PASS

12 CLIVE LEU YI YANG MALE SINGAPORE 1994 ENG PASS

13 SATABUN NOOTPRAPAI MALE THAILAND 1990 ENG PASS

14 RAO BIN MALE MALAYSIA 1980 ENG PASS

15 HUZAIMI KASSIM MALE BRUNEI 1981 ENG PASS

16 Rita Abou Jaoude  FEMALE LEBANON ENG ABSANCE

17 SATO  ,  KIMIYOSHI MALE JAPAN 1972 ENG PASS

18 SASADA.  KENICHI  MALE JAPAN 1979 ENG PASS C B

19 FUKUDA   YUSUKE MALE JAPAN 1981 ENG PASS

20 Yamazaki  Daichi MALE JAPAN 1994 ENG PASS

21 Kamio  Yutaka MALE JAPAN 1993 ENG PASS

22 SOKESHA SAN MALE COMPODIA 1992 ENG PASS



Saber

1 CLIVE LEU YI YANG MALE SINGAPORE 1994 ENG PASS

2 SATABUN NOOTPRAPAI MALE THAILAND 1990 ENG PASS

3 RAO BIN MALE MALAYSIA 1980 ENG PASS

4 HIROSE TOMOKO FEMALE JAPAN 1988 ENG PASS

5 HUZAIMI KASSIM MALE BRUNEI 1981 ENG

6 TSAI WAN SHIUAN FEMALE TAIPEI 1983 ENG PASS

7 MAK HO FUNG MALE HONGKONG 1994 ENG PASS

8 KIM SUN HO MALE KOREA 1982 ENG PASS

9 KIM SEUNG JUN MALE KOREA 1982 ENG PASS

10 SEO SUNG JUN MALE KOREA 1971 ENG

11 Rita Abou Jaoude  FEMALE LEBANON ENG

12 KAMIO  YUTAKA MALE JAPAN 1993 ENG PASS

13 SATO  HIDEAKI MALE JAPAN 1979 ENG PASS

14 YAMAMOTO KOJI MALE JAPAN 1980 ENG PASS

15 KAWASHIMA , MIZUKI FEMALE JAPAN 1993 ENG PASS

16 NAGARA  MASASHI MALE JAPAN 1977 ENG

17 HUANG HSIN JEN MALE TAIPEI 1985 ENG

18 ZHOU RUI MALE CHINA 1978 ENG

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS


